
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Not classified (3 Laps) 

No. 
301 
33 
1 

50 
79 

183 

31 

Class 
A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

Name 
FABIO M. CLAUDINO 
DOUGLAS TORRES 
ROBERTO CAILLOT 
RAFAEL M. DA COSTA 
MAURICIO CAVALI 
MAGNO BITTENCOURT 

FABIO M. GRELLE 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 

Total Tm 
17:04.659 

17:25.064 

17:11.486 

17:25.343 

18:01.047 

18:11.788 

Diff 

20.405 
6.827 

20.684 
56.388 

1:07.129 

Best Tm 
1:11.553 
1:12.147 
1:10.254 
1:11.942 
1:14.409 
1:14.209 

In Lap 
11 
10 
14 
13 
10 
14 

0 

2nd Best 
1:11.557 
1:12.526 
1:10.931 
1:12.193 
1:14.544 
1:14.314 

2nd Lap 
12 
8 

13 
14 
7 
7 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
#1 PENALIZADO COM A PERDA DE UMA POSIÇÃO POR ATITUDE ANTIDESPORTIVA 

Margin of Victory 

20.405 

Avg. Speed 

73,781 

Best Lap Tm 

1:10.254 

Best Speed 

76,864 

Best Lap by 

1 - ROBERTO CAILLOT 
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PARANAENSE DE VELOCIDADE NA TERRA 
CHEVETTE A 

2a BATERIA - CHEVETTE A 

Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 16:07:13 

Aut. Andre Geus - Ponta Grossa 1,500 km 

14/11/2021 11:55 


